
1 - 2
ONCICA, Nicolas
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

BUXBAUM, Catalin
CSM BAIA-MARE (MMCM)

10 0 2:00

3 - 4
DUMITRAS, Mateo Gabriel
CS SHINZO-RAN SUCEAVA (SVSR)

ONISOR, Paul Ovidiu
CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA (ABUN)

0 10 2:00

1 - 3
ONCICA, Nicolas
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

DUMITRAS, Mateo Gabriel
CS SHINZO-RAN SUCEAVA (SVSR)

10 0 2:00

2 - 4
BUXBAUM, Catalin
CSM BAIA-MARE (MMCM)

ONISOR, Paul Ovidiu
CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA (ABUN)

10 0 2:00

1 - 4
ONCICA, Nicolas
CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)

ONISOR, Paul Ovidiu
CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA (ABUN)

10 0 2:00

2 - 3
BUXBAUM, Catalin
CSM BAIA-MARE (MMCM)

DUMITRAS, Mateo Gabriel
CS SHINZO-RAN SUCEAVA (SVSR)

10 0 2:00

Federatia Romana de Judo
Finala CN Individual Copii U 11 Mangalia

Friday, 8 June 2018
Weight category: Masculin -55 kg

Name Nation Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

1 2 3 4

1

2

3

4

ONCICA, Nicolas
[CSS UNIREA IASI (ISSS)]

ISSS

BUXBAUM, Catalin
[CSM BAIA-MARE (MMCM)]

MMCM

DUMITRAS, Mateo Gabri
[CS SHINZO-RAN SUCEAVA (S

SVSR

ONISOR, Paul Ovidiu
[CS UNIREA ALBA IULIA (ABUN

ABUN

3 30  1

2 20  2

0 0  4

1 10  3

 10

0

0

 10

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

 10

0

Score points: Ippon 10  /   Waza-ari 1  /  Penalties  0

Order of Contests: 1 - 2, 3 - 4  /  1 - 3, 2 - 4  /  1 - 4, 2 - 3

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1
2
3

ONCICA, Nicolas ISSS

BUXBAUM, Catalin MMCM

ONISOR, Paul Ovidiu ABUN


